
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE PENNSYLVANIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

67 (M/PA)

Federal

ALP Allenwood USP

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 30 31 65 65

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 1.00 1.00 0.18

CAA Canaan USP

Jail Days 124 170 29 60 155 52 31 59 73 182 98 100 1,133 1,133

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 4.00 6.07 0.94 2.00 5.00 1.73 1.00 1.90 2.43 5.87 3.27 3.23 3.10

Federal Total

Jail Days 124 170 29 60 155 52 31 59 73 186 128 131 1,198 1,198

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.732.00 5.00 4.271.90 6.000.946.074.00 2.431.00 4.23 3.28

IGA

3FM Cumberland Co Jail

Jail Days 35 29 30 0 1 17 0 0 0 31 30 54 227 227

Paid Jail Days 35 29 30 0 1 17 0 0 0 31 30 54 227 227

Cost $ 1,604 $ 1,329 $ 1,375 $ 0 $ 46 $ 779 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,420 $ 1,375 $ 3,579 $ 11,505 $ 11,505

Rate $ 45.82 $ 45.82 $ 45.82 $ 0.00 $ 45.82 $ 45.82 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.82 $ 45.82 $ 66.27 $ 50.68

Avg Pop 1.13 1.04 0.97 0.00 0.03 0.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.74 0.62

3FY Franklin Co Jail

Jail Days 461 408 386 312 310 300 300 258 238 158 98 62 3,291 3,291

Paid Jail Days 461 408 386 312 310 300 300 258 238 158 98 62 3,291 3,291
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 34,575 $ 30,600 $ 28,950 $ 23,400 $ 23,250 $ 22,500 $ 22,500 $ 19,350 $ 17,850 $ 11,850 $ 7,350 $ 4,650 $ 246,825 $ 246,825

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 14.87 14.57 12.45 10.40 10.00 10.00 9.68 8.32 7.93 5.10 3.27 2.00 9.02

3SI Lycoming Co Jail

Jail Days 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 13

Paid Jail Days 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 13

Cost $ 700 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 58 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 759 $ 759

Rate $ 58.36 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.36 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.36

Avg Pop 0.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04

GBG Columbia County Jail

Jail Days 1,242 978 1,103 1,164 939 847 725 691 714 821 702 673 10,599 10,599

Paid Jail Days 1,242 978 1,103 1,164 939 847 725 691 714 821 702 673 10,599 10,599

Cost $ 99,360 $ 78,240 $ 88,240 $ 93,120 $ 75,120 $ 67,760 $ 58,000 $ 55,280 $ 57,120 $ 65,680 $ 56,160 $ 53,840 $ 847,920 $ 847,920

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 40.06 34.93 35.58 38.80 30.29 28.23 23.39 22.29 23.80 26.48 23.40 21.71 29.04

3TX Clinton Co Jail

Jail Days 102 86 115 160 198 210 292 310 310 343 330 311 2,767 2,767

Paid Jail Days 102 86 115 160 198 210 292 310 310 343 330 311 2,767 2,767

Cost $ 6,834 $ 5,762 $ 7,705 $ 10,720 $ 13,266 $ 14,070 $ 19,564 $ 20,770 $ 20,770 $ 22,981 $ 22,110 $ 20,837 $ 185,389 $ 185,389

Rate $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00

Avg Pop 3.29 3.07 3.71 5.33 6.39 7.00 9.42 10.00 10.33 11.06 11.00 10.03 7.58

3AV Dauphin Co Jail

Jail Days 1,845 1,595 1,679 1,618 1,512 1,404 1,530 1,605 1,682 1,714 1,693 1,539 19,416 19,416

Paid Jail Days 1,845 1,595 1,679 1,618 1,512 1,404 1,530 1,605 1,682 1,714 1,693 1,539 19,416 19,416

Cost $ 147,600 $ 127,600 $ 134,320 $ 129,440 $ 120,960 $ 112,320 $ 122,400 $ 128,400 $ 134,560 $ 137,120 $ 135,440 $ 123,120 $ 1,553,280 $ 1,553,280

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 59.52 56.96 54.16 53.93 48.77 46.80 49.35 51.77 56.07 55.29 56.43 49.65 53.19

3AY Lackawanna Co Prison

Jail Days 3,037 2,374 2,668 2,659 2,539 2,712 3,022 3,027 2,835 3,067 3,204 3,488 34,632 34,632

Paid Jail Days 3,037 2,374 2,668 2,659 2,539 2,712 3,022 3,027 2,835 3,067 3,204 3,488 34,632 34,632

Cost $ 227,775 $ 178,050 $ 200,100 $ 199,425 $ 190,425 $ 203,400 $ 226,650 $ 227,025 $ 212,625 $ 230,025 $ 240,300 $ 261,600 $ 2,597,400 $ 2,597,400

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 97.97 84.79 86.06 88.63 81.90 90.40 97.48 97.65 94.50 98.94 106.80 112.52 94.88

GAU Adams County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 855 614 704 670 627 592 561 606 779 784 831 1,005 8,628 8,628
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 855 614 704 670 627 592 561 606 779 784 831 1,005 8,628 8,628

Cost $ 53,010 $ 38,068 $ 43,648 $ 41,540 $ 38,874 $ 36,704 $ 34,782 $ 37,572 $ 48,298 $ 48,608 $ 51,522 $ 62,310 $ 534,936 $ 534,936

Rate $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00 $ 62.00

Avg Pop 27.58 21.93 22.71 22.33 20.23 19.73 18.10 19.55 25.97 25.29 27.70 32.42 23.64

3MR Luzerne Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 60

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3UD Perry Co Jail

Jail Days 1,333 1,164 1,448 1,370 1,345 1,249 1,425 1,482 1,379 1,433 1,412 1,356 16,396 16,396

Paid Jail Days 1,333 1,164 1,448 1,370 1,345 1,249 1,425 1,482 1,379 1,433 1,412 1,356 16,396 16,396

Cost $ 86,645 $ 75,660 $ 94,120 $ 89,050 $ 87,425 $ 93,675 $ 106,875 $ 111,150 $ 103,425 $ 107,475 $ 105,900 $ 101,700 $ 1,163,100 $ 1,163,100

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 70.94

Avg Pop 43.00 41.57 46.71 45.67 43.39 41.63 45.97 47.81 45.97 46.23 47.07 43.74 44.92

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,922 7,248 8,133 7,953 7,471 7,331 7,855 7,980 7,938 8,351 8,300 8,488 95,970 95,970

8,3007,953 7,8557,4718,922 8,3517,248 7,9387,331 8,4887,9808,133Paid Jail Days 95,97095,970

$ 586,695 $ 7,141,174$ 598,458 $ 549,366 $ 599,607 $ 620,157$ 658,103Cost $ 590,771$ 535,309 $ 625,159$ 594,706 $ 7,141,174$ 631,636$ 551,208

$ 74.41$ 73.77 $ 74.92$ 73.86 $ 74.42$ 73.76 $ 74.86 $ 74.72$ 75.19$ 73.58 $ 75.21Rate $ 73.53 $ 75.14

Avg Pop 244.36265.09 241.00 276.67257.42 269.39262.35258.86287.81 264.60253.39 273.81 262.93

CAP

3TV Pike Co Jail

Jail Days 185 141 182 164 218 183 186 217 243 217 238 217 2,391 2,391

Paid Jail Days 185 141 182 164 218 183 186 217 243 217 238 217 2,391 2,391

Cost $ 15,227 $ 11,606 $ 14,980 $ 13,499 $ 17,944 $ 15,063 $ 15,310 $ 17,861 $ 20,001 $ 17,861 $ 19,590 $ 17,861 $ 196,803 $ 196,803

Rate $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31

Avg Pop 5.97 5.04 5.87 5.47 7.03 6.10 6.00 7.00 8.10 7.00 7.93 7.00 6.55

CAP Total

Jail Days 185 141 182 164 218 183 186 217 243 217 238 217 2,391 2,391

238164 186218185 217141 243183 217217182Paid Jail Days 2,3912,391

$ 13,499 $ 196,803$ 14,980 $ 17,944 $ 17,861 $ 19,590$ 15,227Cost $ 15,310$ 11,606 $ 17,861$ 20,001 $ 196,803$ 17,861$ 15,063

$ 82.31$ 82.31 $ 82.31$ 82.31 $ 82.31$ 82.31 $ 82.31 $ 82.31$ 82.31$ 82.31 $ 82.31Rate $ 82.31 $ 82.31

Avg Pop 6.105.47 7.03 7.937.00 7.005.875.045.97 8.106.00 7.00 6.55
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 13 13

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.16 0.07 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 13 13

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.10 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.000.070.16 0.100.00 0.00 0.04

67 (M/PA) Total

$ 617,468

$ 74.61$ 73.94

7,389

$ 600,194

269.16 253.03

8,041

$ 649,497

8,315

$ 75.05$ 75.14

$ 7,337,977

272.80

7,844

8,117

7,561

$ 639,746$ 643,021

$ 74.02

$ 613,438

Paid Jail Days

$ 606,081

$ 75.36

8,754 99,572

$ 73.78

282.39

8,256

9,107 8,568

$ 546,914

8,180 8,836

$ 73.77

8,538

8,344

$ 566,271

7,689

$ 7,337,977

266.32 285.04272.66

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

98,361

7,566

Cost

98,361

$ 673,330

$ 74.93

8,257 8,666

275.23260.39270.04297.94

8,072

8,1817,514

$ 614,708

8,197

99,572

Rate $ 75.33

9,236

252.19

$ 567,309

$ 75.37$ 73.94

288.87

Grand Total

252.19

$ 606,081

Paid Jail Days

$ 614,708

$ 74.02

8,754

$ 75.37

98,361

253.03

$ 75.14

9,107

260.39270.04

8,705

$ 73.77

8,072

$ 74.61

$ 643,021 $ 7,337,977

282.39

$ 73.94

266.32297.94 285.04

$ 600,194

$ 73.78Rate $ 74.60

8,180

8,5388,197

288.87

Jail Days 8,344 8,666

Avg Pop

$ 74.93

8,315

8,256

8,117

$ 7,337,977

272.80275.23

$ 75.33

$ 649,497

8,568

Cost

$ 75.36

7,566

$ 73.94

98,361

99,572

$ 75.05

$ 617,468

9,236

8,1817,514

$ 673,330

7,844

7,689

8,257

7,389

$ 639,746$ 566,271$ 567,309

7,561

272.66269.16

8,836

$ 546,914

99,572

8,041

$ 613,438
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE PENNSYLVANIA
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